
                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                     Neenah Memorial Park, Neenah, WI
                       Hosted by Neenah High School
                                10/20/2020
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    49  Neenah                            (20:50.4  104:11.7 1:20.5)
================================================
  1      2  Lexi Dorner             10   19:56.0
  2      9  Hadley Hackinson        11   20:54.8
  3     10  Eva Thompson            10   21:00.3
  4     13  Rachel Dietrich         10   21:04.1
  5     15  Kira Fritsch            11   21:16.5
  6   ( 16) Elaina King             12   21:17.7
  7   ( 19) Simone De Montigny      11   21:27.6

  2.    62  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          (20:57.2  104:45.6 1:34.6)
================================================
  1      3  Kate Schaeffer          10   19:58.9
  2      4  Mason Schuld            10   20:24.8
  3     17  Sarah Price             12   21:20.9
  4     18  Elise Moon              11   21:27.5
  5     20  Alexis Dix              10   21:33.5
  6   ( 31) Amanda Pfahning         12   22:16.8
  7   ( 40) Mckenzie Schuld         12   24:02.2

  3.    76  Fox Valley Lutheran               (21:14.1  106:10.1 1:51.3)
================================================
  1      5  Olivia Krahn            12   20:25.2
  2      8  Anika Tollerud          11   20:51.1
  3     12  Alexa Gordee            10   21:03.1
  4     21  Kristin Donart          9    21:34.2
  5     30  Emma Otto               11   22:16.5
  6   ( 32) Madalyn Beyer           11   22:17.1
  7   ( 34) Devyn Lang              10   22:41.0

  4.    96  Shawano Community                 (21:29.0  107:24.6 1:06.8)
================================================
  1      7  Grace Chelberg          9    20:49.9
  2     14  Lydia Beyer             12   21:13.7
  3     22  Lilly Guenther          9    21:36.6
  4     25  Grace Beyer             11   21:47.7
  5     28  Odessa Arce             11   21:56.7
  6   ( 42) Timea Kovacs            11   24:40.5
  7   ( 45) Onna Hermann            9    25:10.9

  5.   120  Hortonville                       (21:53.7  109:28.3 2:20.7)
================================================
  1      6  Paige Morrell           10   20:47.3
  2     24  Ella Oestreicher        11   21:45.3
  3     26  Ellie Borgen            12   21:51.1
  4     27  Celia Olson             11   21:56.6
  5     37  Kaitlyn Gloudemans      12   23:08.0
  6   ( 39) Myla Riehl              12   23:30.9
  7   ( 48) Katie Krause            11   25:39.1

  6.   121  New London                        (21:45.0  108:44.9 2:54.3)
================================================
  1      1  Macy Reybrock           9    19:49.8
  2     23  Jane Johnston           10   21:43.0
  3     29  Anna Dreas              10   22:09.4
  4     33  Lindsey Spoehr          12   22:18.6
  5     35  Elsie Abba              9    22:44.1
  6   ( 36) Halia Sternhagen        10   22:51.3
  7   ( 38) Edyn Horn               9    23:13.2



  7.   185  Antigo                            (24:06.1  120:30.2 4:09.9)
================================================
  1     11  Rylee Aird              10   21:02.8
  2     41  Clare Heuss             9    24:24.8
  3     43  MacKenzie Wissbroecker  9    24:53.1
  4     44  Noelle Tischendorf      12   24:56.8
  5     46  Alyssa Smith            10   25:12.7
  6   ( 47) Ellie Smith             10   25:16.4
  7   ( 49) Elisha Thompson         10   28:03.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Macy Reybrock      9    New London                        19:49.8  6:23  i 
    2    2 Lexi Dorner        10   Neenah                            19:56.0  6:25  t 
    3    3 Kate Schaeffer     10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          19:58.9  6:26  t 
    4    4 Mason Schuld       10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          20:24.8  6:35  t 
    5    5 Olivia Krahn       12   Fox Valley Lutheran               20:25.2  6:35  i 
    6    6 Paige Morrell      10   Hortonville                       20:47.3  6:42  i 
    7    7 Grace Chelberg     9    Shawano Community                 20:49.9  6:43  i 
    8    8 Anika Tollerud     11   Fox Valley Lutheran               20:51.1  6:43  i 
    9    9 Hadley Hackinson   11   Neenah                            20:54.8  6:44  t 
   10   10 Eva Thompson       10   Neenah                            21:00.3  6:46  t 
   11   11 Rylee Aird         10   Antigo                            21:02.8  6:47    
   12   12 Alexa Gordee       10   Fox Valley Lutheran               21:03.1  6:47    
   13   13 Rachel Dietrich    10   Neenah                            21:04.1  6:47  t 
   14   14 Lydia Beyer        12   Shawano Community                 21:13.7  6:50    
   15   15 Kira Fritsch       11   Neenah                            21:16.5  6:51  t 
   16   16 Elaina King        12   Neenah                            21:17.7  6:52  t 
   17   17 Sarah Price        12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          21:20.9  6:53  t 
   18   18 Elise Moon         11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          21:27.5  6:55  t 
   19   19 Simone De Montigny 11   Neenah                            21:27.6  6:55  t 
   20   20 Alexis Dix         10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          21:33.5  6:57  t 
   21   21 Kristin Donart     9    Fox Valley Lutheran               21:34.2  6:57    
   22   22 Lilly Guenther     9    Shawano Community                 21:36.6  6:58    
   23   23 Jane Johnston      10   New London                        21:43.0  7:00    
   24   24 Ella Oestreicher   11   Hortonville                       21:45.3  7:01    
   25   25 Grace Beyer        11   Shawano Community                 21:47.7  7:01    
   26   26 Ellie Borgen       12   Hortonville                       21:51.1  7:02    
   27   27 Celia Olson        11   Hortonville                       21:56.6  7:04    
   28   28 Odessa Arce        11   Shawano Community                 21:56.7  7:04    
   29   29 Anna Dreas         10   New London                        22:09.4  7:08    
   30   30 Emma Otto          11   Fox Valley Lutheran               22:16.5  7:11    
   31   31 Amanda Pfahning    12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          22:16.8  7:11  t 
   32   32 Madalyn Beyer      11   Fox Valley Lutheran               22:17.1  7:11    
   33   33 Lindsey Spoehr     12   New London                        22:18.6  7:11    
   34   34 Devyn Lang         10   Fox Valley Lutheran               22:41.0  7:19    
   35   35 Elsie Abba         9    New London                        22:44.1  7:20    
   36   36 Halia Sternhagen   10   New London                        22:51.3  7:22    
   37   37 Kaitlyn Gloudemans 12   Hortonville                       23:08.0  7:27    
   38   38 Edyn Horn          9    New London                        23:13.2  7:29    
   39   39 Myla Riehl         12   Hortonville                       23:30.9  7:35    
   40   40 McKenzie Schuld    12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          24:02.2  7:45  t 
   41   41 Clare Heuss        9    Antigo                            24:24.8  7:52    
   42      Abbi Williams      12   Waupaca                           24:27.3  7:53    
   43   42 Timea Kovacs       11   Shawano Community                 24:40.5  7:57    
   44   43 MacKenzie Wissbroe 9    Antigo                            24:53.1  8:01    
   45   44 Noelle Tischendorf 12   Antigo                            24:56.8  8:02    
   46   45 Onna Hermann       9    Shawano Community                 25:10.9  8:07    
   47   46 Alyssa Smith       10   Antigo                            25:12.7  8:07    
   48      Cecelia Harms      11   Waupaca                           25:15.0  8:08    
   49   47 Ellie Smith        10   Antigo                            25:16.4  8:09    
   50   48 Katie Krause       11   Hortonville                       25:39.1  8:16    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51      Leota Studzinski   11   Waupaca                           26:17.2  8:28    
   52      Mia Koehler        9    Waupaca                           27:57.1  9:00    
   53   49 Elisha Thompson    10   Antigo                            28:03.0  9:02    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


